
Tape Measure Pouch  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Holds most 35-foot (11 m) tape measures, 
fasteners, nails, or wire nuts

• Two inside elastic loops fit screwdrivers, 
pencils, markers, etc.

• Made in the USA with global components 5712

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5712 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

8.25" 
(209.6 mm)

2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

4.5" 
(114.3 mm)

0.24 lb 
(0.11 kg)

Tape Measure Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Holds most tape measures with belt clips

• Stainless steel clip holder accepts most 
tape clips up to 1-3/4" (44 mm) wide

• Made in the USA with global components
5707

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5707 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

4.125" 
(104.8 mm)

2.25" 
57.2 mm)

3.75" 
(95.3 mm)

0.10 lb 
(0.05 kg)

Closeable Pouch  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Closeable pouch helps protect 
supplies and tools

• Made in the USA with global components

5714

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5714 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

7.5" 
(190.5 mm)

2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

6.75" 
(171.5 mm)

0.24 lb 
(0.11 kg)

Hammer Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Heavy-metal hammer loop 
riveted for additional strength

• Made in the USA with global components

5706

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5706 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

4.125" 
(104.8 mm)

2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

3.75" 
(95.3 mm)

0.19 lb 
(0.09 kg)

5708

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5708 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

3.25" 
(82.6 mm)

1" 
(25.4 mm)

8.5" 
(215.9 mm)

0.13 lb 
(0.06 kg)

Utility Knife Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Holds standard utility knife or other small tools

• Made in the USA with global components

5716

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5716 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

7.75" 
(196.9 mm)

1" 
(25.4 mm)

2.5" 
(63.5 mm)

0.15 lb 
(0.07 kg)

Multi-Purpose Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Holds a flashlight, cellular phone, 
or electrical tester

• Made in the USA with global components

Flashlight Holder  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Accommodates most “D” cell size battery 
flashlights up to 1-7/8" (48 mm) in diameter

• Heavy-duty, 1-1/2" (38 mm) wide nylon 
webbing for extra strength

• Riveted to assure long life

• Made in the USA with global components 5713

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5713 Tunnel Up to 2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

4.25" 
(108 mm)

2.25" 
(57.2 mm)

2.375" 
(60.3 mm)

1.0 oz 
(28 g)

Padded Suspenders  
Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Fully adjustable length - front and back

• Heavy-duty, 1-1/2" (38 mm) wide nylon 
web strap for extra strength and long wear

• Convenient fastening system features 
genuine VELCRO® brand touch fasteners

• Heavy-duty padding for user comfort

• Made in the USA with global components

5717

Cat. No. Size Strap Width Weight
5717 One Size 

Fits Most
1.5" 
(38.1 mm)

0.84 lb 
(0.38 kg)

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.
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Adjustable Web Work Belt  

Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• Heavy-duty, 2" (51 mm) wide nylon webbing for extra strength

• Accommodates tunnel loop and slotted tool pouches and holders

• Rugged metal buckle for quick release and adjustment

• Made in the USA with global components

5705

Padded Tool Belts  

Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• 5" (17 mm) cushioned pad for stability and comfort

• Tapered front for comfort while bending

• Heavy-duty 2" (51 mm) wide nylon web belt with rugged metal buckle

• Made in the USA with global components

5704L

4-Piece Combo Sets   

Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• 8-Pocket Tool Pouch (Cat. No. 5701)

• 3-Pocket Utility Pouch (Cat. No. 5703)

• Hammer Holder (Cat. No. 5706)

• Sized Padded Tool Belt (Cat. No. 5704M, 5704L or 5704XL)

• Made in the USA with global components
5709L

Cat. No. Belt Width Waist Size Weight
5709M 2" (50.8 mm) 32" to 36" (812.8 to 914.4 mm) 2.7 lb (1.2 kg)
5709L 2" (50.8 mm) 36" to 40" (91.4 to 101.6 cm) 2.8 lb (1.3 kg)
5709XL 2" (50.8 mm) 40" to 44" (101.6 to 111.8 cm) 2.8 lb (1.3 kg)

4-Piece Electrician’s Combo Sets  

Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

• 8-Pocket Tool Pouch (Cat. No. 5718)

• 19-Pocket Tool Pouch (Cat. No. 5719)

• Hammer Holder (Cat. No. 5706)

• Sized Padded Tool Belt (Cat. No. 5704M, 5704L or 5704XL)

• Made in the USA with global components
5710M

Cat. No. Belt Width Waist Size Weight
5710M 2" (50.8 mm) 32" to 36" (812.8 to 914.4 mm) 2.8 lb (1.3 kg)
5710L 2" (50.8 mm) 36" to 40" (91.4 to 101.6 cm) 2.8 lb (1.3 kg)
5710XL 2" (50.8 mm) 40" to 44" (101.6 to 111.8 cm) 3.1 lb (1.4 kg)

Cat. No. Waist Size Overall Width Weight
5704M 32" to 36" (812.8 to 914.4 mm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.95 lb (0.43 kg)
5704L 36" to 40" (91.4 to 101.6 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
5704XL 40" to 44" (101.6 to 111.8 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 1.1 lb (0.5 kg)

Cat. No. Waist Size Overall Width Weight
5705 One Size Fits up to 54" (137.2 cm) Waist 2" (50.8 mm) 0.56 lb (0.25 kg)

Belts & Combo Sets
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Lightweight Utility Belt  
• Strong, lightweight blue polypropylene web

• Quickly adjusts for waist sizes through 56" (142.2 cm)

• Accepts tunnel-loop and slotted pouches and holders

• Tough, molded, non-metallic, slide-action buckle provides single-handed, 
quick release and adjustment

• Made in the USA with global components

5204

Adjustable Web Tool Belt  
• Accommodates tunnel loop and slotted tool pouches and holders

• 2" (51 mm) wide polypropylene webbing

• Rugged metal buckle for quick release and easy adjustment

• Corrosion resistant hardware

• Made in the USA with global components 5225

Cat. No. Waist Size Overall Width Weight
5204 Up to 56" (142.2 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.20 lb (0.09 kg)

Cat. No. Waist Size Overall Width Weight
5225 32" to 48" (81.3 to 121.9 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.60 lb (0.27 kg)

Tool Belts  
• Strong, black leather construction

• Designed to carry lightweight tool pouches (Cat. No. 5201)

• Removable single-tongue buckle held by two heavy-duty snaps (Cat. No. 5202 Series)

• Made in the USA with global components

5202L

Cat. No. Waist Size Overall Width Weight
5201 33" to 45" (83.8 to 114.3 cm) 1" (25.4 mm) 0.30 lb (0.14 kg)
5202M 32" to 40" (81.3 to 101.6 cm) 1.5" (38.1 mm) 0.40 lb (0.18 kg)
5202L 38" to 46" (96.5 to 116.8 cm) 1.5" (38.1 mm) 0.45 lb (0.20 kg)
5202XL 46" to 54" (116.8 to 137.2 cm) 1.5" (38.1 mm) 0.50 lb (0.23 kg)

Heavy-Duty Tool Belts  
• Strong, heavy-duty leather construction

• Equipped with a double-tongue buckle (Cat. No. 5415 Series) or double-
tongue buckle with keeper (Cat. No. 5420 Series)

• Separate reel-strap with its own buckle lets you quickly and conveniently 
put on or take off a Klein tie-wire reel (Cat. No. 5420 Series)

• Made in the USA with global components

5415
Cat. No. Waist Size Overall Width Weight
5415S 32" to 40" (81.3 to 101.6 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.63 lb (0.29 kg)
5415 36" to 44" (91.4 to 111.8 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.64 lb (0.29 kg)
5415L 40" to 48" (101.6 to 121.9 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.64 lb (0.29 kg)
5415XL 44" to 52" (111.8 to 132.1 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.65 lb (0.29 kg)
5420S 32" to 40" (81.3 to 101.6 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.85 lb (0.39 kg)
5420 36" to 44" (91.4 to 111.8 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 0.95 lb (0.43 kg)
5420L 40" to 48" (101.6 to 121.9 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 1.1 lb (0.5 kg)
5420XL 44" to 52" (111.8 to 132.1 cm) 2" (50.8 mm) 1.2 lb (0.5 kg)

5420L

Tool Belts
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