

# Tool Pouches, Carriers, Belts & Suspenders



# Pouches, Holders, & Suspenders

## **Tape Measure Pouch**

### Includes core PowerLine<sup>™</sup> features plus:

- Holds most 35-foot (11 m) tape measures, fasteners, nails, or wire nuts
- Two inside elastic loops fit screwdrivers, pencils, markers, etc.
- Made in the USA with global components



Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5712	Tunnel	Up to 2.25" (57.2 mm)	8.25" (209.6 mm)	2.25" (57.2 mm)	4.5" (114.3 mm)	0.24 lb (0.11 kg)

## **Closeable Pouch**

Includes core PowerLine<sup>™</sup> features plus:

- Closeable pouch helps protect supplies and tools
- Made in the USA with global components



Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5714	Tunnel	Up to 2.25" (57.2 mm)	7.5" (190.5 mm)	2.25" (57.2 mm)	6.75" (171.5 mm)	0.24 lb (0.11 kg)

## Multi-Purpose Holder

### Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

- Holds a flashlight, cellular phone, or electrical tester
- Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5708	Tunnel	Up to 2.25" (57.2 mm)	3.25" (82.6 mm)	1" (25.4 mm)	8.5" (215.9 mm)	0.13 lb (0.06 kg)

# Flashlight Holder

### Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

- Accommodates most "D" cell size battery flashlights up to 1-7/8" (48 mm) in diameter
- Heavy-duty, 1-1/2" (38 mm) wide nylon webbing for extra strength
- Riveted to assure long life
- Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5713	Tunnel	Up to 2.25" (57.2 mm)	4.25" (108 mm)	2.25" (57.2 mm)	2.375" (60.3 mm)	1.0 oz (28 g)

## **Tape Measure Holder**

### Includes core PowerLine<sup>™</sup> features plus:

- Holds most tape measures with belt clips
  - Stainless steel clip holder accepts most tape clips up to 1-3/4" (44 mm) wide
- Made in the USA with global components



5707

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overali Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5707	Tunnel	Up to 2.25" (57.2 mm)	4.125" (104.8 mm)	2.25" 57.2 mm)	3.75" (95.3 mm)	0.10 lb (0.05 kg)

## Hammer Holder

Includes core PowerLine<sup>™</sup> features plus:

- Heavy-metal hammer loop
  - riveted for additional strength
  - Made in the USA with global components



Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5706	Tunnel	Up to 2.25" (57.2 mm)	4.125" (104.8 mm)	2.25" (57.2 mm)	3.75" (95.3 mm)	0.19 lb (0.09 kg)

## Utility Knife Holder

### Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

- Holds standard utility knife or other small tools
- Made in the USA with global components



5716

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5716	Tunnel	Up to 2.25" (57.2 mm)	7.75" (196.9 mm)	1" (25.4 mm)	2.5" (63.5 mm)	0.15 lb (0.07 kg)

## Padded Suspenders

### Includes core PowerLine<sup>™</sup> features plus:

- Fully adjustable length front and back
- Heavy-duty, 1-1/2" (38 mm) wide nylon web strap for extra strength and long wear
- Convenient fastening system features genuine VELCRO® brand touch fasteners
- Heavy-duty padding for user comfort
- Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No.	Size	Strap Width	Weight
5717	One Size	1.5"	0.84 lb
	Fits Most	(38.1 mm)	(0.38 kg)



5717

See page 297 for additional information on warnings.

www.kleintools.com

146

**AWARNING:** This is NOT an occupational protective belt.



5713

5708

# Belts & Combo Sets



## Adjustable Web Work Belt



### Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

- Heavy-duty, 2" (51 mm) wide nylon webbing for extra strength
- Accommodates tunnel loop and slotted tool pouches and holders
- · Rugged metal buckle for quick release and adjustment
- Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No.	Waist Size	Overall Width	Weight
5705	One Size Fits up to 54" (137.2 cm) Waist	2" (50.8 mm)	0.56 lb (0.25 kg)

### Padded Tool Belts



### Includes core PowerLine™ features plus:

- 5" (17 mm) cushioned pad for stability and comfort
- Tapered front for comfort while bending
- Heavy-duty 2" (51 mm) wide nylon web belt with rugged metal buckle
- Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No.	Waist Size	Overall Width	Weight
5704M	32" to 36" (812.8 to 914.4 mm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.95 lb (0.43 kg)
5704L	36" to 40" (91.4 to 101.6 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
5704XL	40" to 44" (101.6 to 111.8 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	1.1 lb (0.5 kg)

### **4-Piece Combo Sets**

#### Includes core PowerLine<sup>™</sup> features plus:

- 8-Pocket Tool Pouch (Cat. No. 5701)
- 3-Pocket Utility Pouch (Cat. No. 5703)
- Hammer Holder (Cat. No. 5706)
- Sized Padded Tool Belt (Cat. No. 5704M, 5704L or 5704XL)
- Made in the USA with global components



Cat. No.	Belt Width	Waist Size	Weight	
5709M	2" (50.8 mm)	32" to 36" (812.8 to 914.4 mm)	2.7 lb (1.2 kg)	
5709L	2" (50.8 mm)	36" to 40" (91.4 to 101.6 cm)	2.8 lb (1.3 kg)	
5709XL	2" (50.8 mm)	40" to 44" (101.6 to 111.8 cm)	2.8 lb (1.3 kg)	

### 4-Piece Electrician's Combo Sets

#### Includes core PowerLine<sup>™</sup> features plus:

- 8-Pocket Tool Pouch (Cat. No. 5718)
- 19-Pocket Tool Pouch (Cat. No. 5719)
- Hammer Holder (Cat. No. 5706)
- Sized Padded Tool Belt (Cat. No. 5704M, 5704L or 5704XL)
- Made in the USA with global components



Cat. No. **Belt Width** Waist Size Weight 5710M 2" (50.8 mm) 32" to 36" (812.8 to 914.4 mm) 2.8 lb (1.3 kg) 5710L 36" to 40" (91.4 to 101.6 cm) 2.8 lb (1.3 kg) 2" (50.8 mm) 5710XL 2" (50.8 mm) 40" to 44" (101.6 to 111.8 cm) 3.1 lb (1.4 kg)

See page 297 for additional information on warnings.

**WARNING:** This is NOT an occupational protective belt.

AWARNING: NOT for fall arrest or back support.

www.kleintools.com



# **Tool Belts**

### **Tool Belts**

- Strong, black leather construction
- Designed to carry lightweight tool pouches (Cat. No. 5201)
- Removable single-tongue buckle held by two heavy-duty snaps (Cat. No. 5202 Series)
- Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No.	Waist Size	Overall Width	Weight
5201	33" to 45" (83.8 to 114.3 cm)	1" (25.4 mm)	0.30 lb (0.14 kg)
5202M	32" to 40" (81.3 to 101.6 cm)	1.5" (38.1 mm)	0.40 lb (0.18 kg)
5202L	38" to 46" (96.5 to 116.8 cm)	1.5" (38.1 mm)	0.45 lb (0.20 kg)
5202XL	46" to 54" (116.8 to 137.2 cm)	1.5" (38.1 mm)	0.50 lb (0.23 kg)



### **Lightweight Utility Belt**

- Strong, lightweight blue polypropylene web
- Quickly adjusts for waist sizes through 56" (142.2 cm)
- Accepts tunnel-loop and slotted pouches and holders
- Tough, molded, non-metallic, slide-action buckle provides single-handed, quick release and adjustment
- Made in the USA with global components



Cat. No.	Waist Size	Overall Width	Weight
5204	Up to 56" (142.2 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.20 lb (0.09 kg)

## Adjustable Web Tool Belt

- Accommodates tunnel loop and slotted tool pouches and holders
- 2" (51 mm) wide polypropylene webbing
- Rugged metal buckle for quick release and easy adjustment
- Corrosion resistant hardware
- Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No.	Waist Size	Overall Width	Weight
5225	32" to 48" (81.3 to 121.9 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.60 lb (0.27 kg)

## **Heavy-Duty Tool Belts**

- Strong, heavy-duty leather construction
- Equipped with a double-tongue buckle (Cat. No. 5415 Series) or doubletongue buckle with keeper (Cat. No. 5420 Series)
- Separate reel-strap with its own buckle lets you quickly and conveniently put on or take off a Klein tie-wire reel (Cat. No. 5420 Series)
- Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No.	Waist Size	Overall Width	Weight
5415S	32" to 40" (81.3 to 101.6 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.63 lb (0.29 kg)
5415	36" to 44" (91.4 to 111.8 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.64 lb (0.29 kg)
5415L	40" to 48" (101.6 to 121.9 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.64 lb (0.29 kg)
5415XL	44" to 52" (111.8 to 132.1 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.65 lb (0.29 kg)
5420S	32" to 40" (81.3 to 101.6 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.85 lb (0.39 kg)
5420	36" to 44" (91.4 to 111.8 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	0.95 lb (0.43 kg)
5420L	40" to 48" (101.6 to 121.9 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	1.1 lb (0.5 kg)
5420XL	44" to 52" (111.8 to 132.1 cm)	2" (50.8 mm)	1.2 lb (0.5 kg)





5225

See page 297 for additional information on warnings.

www.kleintools.com

148

AWARNING: This is NOT an occupational protective belt.

AWARNING: NOT for fall arrest or back support.